PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
SPEC. NO: T-0622-002z
DATE: Aug.21,2018
CUSTOMER'S PRODUCT NAME:
EMTEK PRODUCT NAME:
THIS SPECIFICATION IS:
□ FULLY ACCEPTED
□ DENIED

Brown
Gray Brown
Orange Brown
White
Violet
Brown
3900 3400
0.090 3400
Red Violet40/25 500
40/25 450
50040/25
40/25
500
50040/25K
0.27/25
LCF1210-1R0□-T 1.0/7.9
0.91/25
LCF1210-R56□-T
0.82/25
LCF1210-R91□-T
0.56/25
0.47/25
LCF1210-R27□-T
LCF1210-R39□-T 0.39/25
LCF1210-R33□-T 0.33/25
Part Number
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Customer
Part Number

Red
Brown
Black
Red
Brown
500
1750
Red
Yellow
Blue
Blue
1750
450 0.105
2500
2300
LCF1210-2R0□-T 2.0/7.9 30/7.9 110
340
1450
1450
LCF1210-1R5□-T 16030/7.9

J
K
J
K
J
K
J
K
J
K
Blue RedGreen
0.370 1100 1000 Blue28/7.9 45
Gray Red
Gray Red
Red
LCF1210-5R6□-T 5.6/7.9 28/7.9 50 0.350 1100 1000
LCF1210-6R8□-T 6.8/7.9
990 Brown Black Orange
LCF1210-8R2□-T 8.2/7.9 28/7.9 45 0.470 940
Orange0.720 740 Brown Green
LCF1210-100□-T 10/2.5 22/2.5 47 0.500
Brown Gray OrangeLCF1210-180□-T 18/2.5 22/2.5 28 0.950 630 600
Orange1.370 490 Orange OrangeLCF1210-330□-T 33/2.5 20/2.5 13
Orange1.850 400 Orange White
1.880 Orange470 Yellow
3.000 380 Blue Gray330
12 Violet
22/2.5 10
1022/2.5
LCF1210-680□-T 68/2.5
4.682
7 6.102
7 5.80015/1.0
15/1.0
13/1.0
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
LCF1210-820□-T
LCF1210-101□-T
LCF1210-151□-T
82/2.5
100/1.0
150/1.0
20/2.5 13
LCF1210-470□-T
22/2.5
47/2.5 20/2.5
22/2.5
20/2.5
LCF1210-390□-T 39/2.5
LCF1210-560□-T 56/2.5
LCF1210-121□-T 120/1.0
Customer
Part Number
Our Product
Part Number
LCF1210-270□-T 27/2.5
LCF1210-220□-T 22/2.5
 SPEC. NO.
T-0622-002z
Red Orange
Blue Orange

Black Yellow
Red Yellow
260
600
64025 1.100
Green Yellow
220 Brown
260
240
22/2.5 42
34
Red
Red Red550
51018 1.250
770 Brown Red Orange0.680
LCF1210-150□-T 15/2.5 22/2.5
LCF1210-120□-T 12/2.5
420
400
410
340

1.  When ordering, please specify tolerance and packaging codes. Ex: LCF1210-4R7K-T
     Tolerance :  J = ±5% , K = ±10%
     Packaging : Clear tape and reel { standard }.
2.  L , Q : Agilent/HP E4991A+ Agilent/HP16197A
    (The electrical specification test by the smallest gap position) or HP16193A
3.  SRF : Agilent/HP E4991A+  Agilent/HP 16197A
    (The electrical specification test by the smallest gap position) or HP16193A
4.  Rdc : DIGITAL MILLIOHM METER Chroma 16502, or equivalent.
5.  Isat: Idc obtained when Inductance drop 35% from its value without current.
6. Irms for 40℃ rise from 25℃ ambient.
7. Operating temperature range from -25℃ to 105℃.
25.90 100 95 Green
Red Yellow190 Red
23.00 120
Gray Yellow
LCF1210-501□-T 500/1.0 13/1.0 2 Black Yellow
7.650 220LCF1210-221□-T 220/1.0 13/1.0 3
Violet Yellow150 Red
LCF1210-181□-T 180/1.0 13/1.0 3 7.100 250 210 Brown
Orange Orange Yellow
LCF1210-271□-T 270/1.0 13/1.0 3 12.520
LCF1210-331□-T 330/1.0 13/1.0 3 12.62 170
680/1.0 13/1.0 2 Yellow31.00 100 Blue Gray95
 SPEC. NO.
T-0622-002zPRODUCT SPECIFICATION
LCF1210-102□-T 1000/1.0 95 Brown Black Red10/1.0 2 46.00
LCF1210-821□-T 820/1.0
Customer Our Product
Part Number Part Number
LCF1210-681□-T
Yellow10/1.0 2 42.00 100 Gray Red95
27.00 100 Green Blue95LCF1210-561□-T 560/1.0 13/1.0 2
LCF1210-471□-T 470/1.0 13/1.0 3 25.00 135
Orange WhiteLCF1210-391□-T 390/1.0 13/1.0 3
95
170
160